
Hallenspielplan  München, Schulsporthalle Bergsonstr. 109  ( 280228 )
Bergsonstraße 109
81245   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 09:00

10:50

12:40

14:30

BK M

BK F

BK M

ÜBL mC

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

ESV Neuaubing

MTSV Schwabing III

TSV Trudering

HT München V (a.K.)

TSV Gilching II

26:20

10:16

0:0

26:25

Sa. 19.10.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

14:30

16:00

17:50

19:40

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

BK mD

BK F

BK M

BK M

TSV München-Ost

HSG München West

TSV München-Ost II

HSG München West

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV München-Ost

ESV Neuaubing

TSV München-Ost II

TSV Allach 09 II

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV München-Ost

ESV Neuaubing

TSV München-Ost II

HSG München West

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG München West

TSV München-Ost

TSV München-Ost II

TSV Allach 09 II

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Forstenried II

FC Bayern München III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

9:19

14:18

48:23

35:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

14:30

16:00

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

BK mD

BK M

HSG München West

TSV Haar

PSV München

TSV Haar

TSV Ismaning

HSG München West

ESV Neuaubing

PSV München

TSV Ismaning

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Ismaning

HSG München West

ESV Neuaubing

PSV München

TSV Haar

TSV Ismaning

TSV Haar

HSG München West

PSV München

TSV Forstenried II

Kirchheimer SC

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

24:7

34:21

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:10

16:00

17:40

BK F

ÜBL mC

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

SV München Laim IV (a.K.)

TSV Allach 09 II

SV München Laim III

28:19

25:33

26:29

Sa. 07.12.2024 18:00 BK M ESV Neuaubing II TSV Milbertshofen III 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 12:10

14:00

15:30

17:10

BK F

BK mD

ÜBL mC

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

SG Süd/Blumenau II

FC Bayern München II

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching II

VfR Garching II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 16:30

18:00

BK mD

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

HSG München West

TS Jahn München II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 18:00

20:00

BK M

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

PSV München

Team München

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 18:10 BK M ESV Neuaubing II TSV München-Ost II 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 16:10

18:00

BK M

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

SV 1880 München

SV München Laim II

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  München, Schulsporthalle Bergsonstr. 109  ( 280228 )
Bergsonstraße 109
81245   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:10

16:00

17:30

19:20

BK F

BK mD

BK M

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Milbertshofen II

PSV München

SG Süd/Blumenau III

TSV Milbertshofen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 14:00

15:30

BK mD

ÜBL mC

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

SV München Laim II (a.K.)

SC Weßling

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 13:10

14:40

16:30

18:10

20:00

BK mD

BK F

ÜBL mC

BK M

BK M

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing II

ESV Neuaubing

TSV Milbertshofen II

HSG B-one II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

TSV Trudering III

HSG München West II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 18:00 BK M ESV Neuaubing II HSG B-one II 0:0


